Breakfast Prices

Full Price  $1.60
Reduced $0.30
Adult $2.45

Breakfast
Adult Breakfast Entrée
Breakfast Entrée

Cereal Large (2 oz)

Drinks
Coffee
Dasani
G2, 12 oz.
Gold Peak Tea
Hiland 100% Juice, 4 oz.
Ice Sparkling Water, 17 oz.
Izze Sparkiling Juice
Juice, Capri Sun 100%, 6 oz.
Logo Water
Milk, 8 oz.
Mm Juice, 100%, 10 oz.
Powerade, 20 oz.
Smart Water
Snapple, 100% Juice, 12 oz. Can

Vitamin Water, 20 oz.

PRICE
$2.35
$1.50

$1.50

PRICE
$1.50
$1.75
$1.75
$2.50
$0.75
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$0.65
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.80

$2.80
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Packaged Snacks

Bagel

Cereal, Large 2 oz Assorted,

Bowlpak
Cookie, Otis Sumkmeyer,

Whole Grain, 1 oz.

Crackers, Animal
Craisins

Fruit Roll Up

Grahams, Bunny And Teddy

Grahams
Grahams,

EIf/Dots/Bugs/Bones/Bear

Granola Bars/Cereal Bars

Muffins, 2 oz.

Poptart, Whole Grain, Assorted

Flavors
Rice Krisp Treat, Wg Bar,

Van/Choc
Uncrustable, PB&)J

Yogurt Parfait

Yogurt Smoothies
Yogurt, Danimals, 4 oz.
Humus, SABRA 2 oz.

Cream Cheese Cup 2 oz.

PRICE
$1.00
$1.50
$0.50
$0.60
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$0.65
$1.25
$1.45
$1.10
$1.45
$2.60
$1.75
$1.75
$0.85
$1.50

$1.20

Packaged Snacks
Cheese Sticks, Assorted Flavor
Simply Chex Mix, Asst'd Flavors
Chips, Cheetos, Assorted Flavors

Chips, Doritos, Assorted Flavors

Chips, Large Bag, Assorted

Flavors
Chips, Small Bag, Assorted

Flavors

Chips, Tostito

Cracker, Cheez-It Jr

Cracker, Goldfish, Assorted
Flavors

Miscellaneous
A La Carte Fruit Fresh
A La Carte Fruit Or Veg Side
Applesauce Cup / Sidekick 4 oz.
Bosco Stick, Cheese (1) /W Sauce
Bosco Sticks Apple (1)
Dinner Roll

Fruit Cup 9 oz.

These are the only snacks allowed for the 2022-23 School Year

PRICE
$0.75
$1.25
$1.20
$1.20
$1.60
$1.20
$1.20
$0.70

$0.70

PRICE
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00
$0.50

$1.75

Lunch Prices
Full Price  $3.20
Reduced $0.40

Adult $4.05
Lunch
Adult Lunch Meal  (Entrée,
Sides, Milk)

Student / Adult Lunch Entrée
Adult Lunch Side Items

Teacher Salad

Ice Cream
Fudge Bar

Dream Bar

PRICE
$4.05
$2.60
$1.00

$4.05

PRICE
$1.60

$1.60



