High School A La Carte List 2022-23

Updated - January 2023

Breakfast Prices

 Full Price
 \$1.60

 Reduced
 \$0.30

 Adult
 \$2.45

Breakfast	PRICE
Adult Breakfast Entrée	\$2.35
Breakfast Entrée	\$1.50
Cereal Large (2 oz)	\$1.50
Drinks	PRICE
Coffee	\$1.50
Dasani	\$1.75
G2, 12 oz.	\$1.75
Gold Peak Tea	\$2.50
Hiland 100% Juice, 4 oz.	\$0.75
Ice Sparkling Water, 17 oz.	\$3.00
Izze Sparkiling Juice	\$2.00
Juice, Capri Sun 100%, 6 oz.	\$1.00
Logo Water	\$1.50
Milk, 8 oz.	\$0.65
Mm Juice, 100%, 10 oz.	\$2.50
Powerade, 20 oz.	\$3.00
Smart Water	\$3.00
Snapple, 100% Juice, 12 oz. Can	\$1.80
Vitamin Water, 20 oz.	\$2.80

Designed Consider	
Packaged Snacks	PRICE
Bagel	\$1.00
Cereal, Large 2 oz Assorted,	
Bowlpak Cookie, Otis Sumkmeyer,	\$1.50
Whole Grain, 1 oz.	\$0.50
Crackers, Animal	\$0.60
Craisins	\$0.75
Fruit Roll Up	\$1.00
Grahams, Bunny And Teddy	4
Grahams Grahams.	\$0.75
Elf/Dots/Bugs/Bones/Bear	\$0.65
Granola Bars/Cereal Bars	\$1.25
Muffins, 2 oz.	\$1.45
Poptart, Whole Grain, Assorted	44.46
Flavors Rice Krisp Treat, Wg Bar,	\$1.10
Van/Choc	\$1.45
Uncrustable, PB&J	\$2.60
Yogurt Parfait	\$1.75
Yogurt Smoothies	\$1.75
Yogurt, Danimals, 4 oz.	\$0.85
Humus, SABRA 2 oz.	\$1.50
Cream Cheese Cup 2 oz.	\$1.20

Packaged Snacks	PRICE
Cheese Sticks, Assorted Flavor	\$0.75
Simply Chex Mix, Asst'd Flavors	\$1.25
Chips, Cheetos, Assorted Flavors	\$1.20
Chips, Doritos, Assorted Flavors	\$1.20
Chips, Large Bag, Assorted Flavors	\$1.60
Chips, Small Bag, Assorted Flavors	\$1.20
Chips, Tostito	\$1.20
Cracker, Cheez-It Jr	\$0.70
Cracker, Goldfish, Assorted Flavors	\$0.70
11000	

Miscellaneous	PRICE
A La Carte Fruit Fresh	\$0.75
A La Carte Fruit Or Veg Side	\$0.75
Applesauce Cup / Sidekick 4 oz.	\$0.75
Bosco Stick, Cheese (1) /W Sauce	\$1.25
Bosco Sticks Apple (1)	\$1.00
Dinner Roll	\$0.50
Fruit Cup 9 oz.	\$1.75

Lunch Prices

Full Price \$3.20
Reduced \$0.40
Adult \$4.05

Lunch	PRICE
Adult Lunch Meal (Entrée, Sides, Milk)	\$4.05
Student / Adult Lunch Entrée	\$2.60
Adult Lunch Side Items	\$1.00
Teacher Salad	\$4.05

Ice Cream	PRICE
Fudge Bar	\$1.60
Dream Bar	\$1.60